Trophée Jeune Hiver Nageur complet

GRANVILLE
02 février 2020 - Bassin de 25 m
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Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs

NATATION épreuves
Classement Dames
1. LEPIGEON Julie (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 3831 pts e0nL508e50Pap 04N
2. CATHERINE Louane (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 3142 pts S0NLE0NLE0Dos 004N
3. MAUGER Anouk (2008) FRA ESPERANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 3105 pts S0NLA0N50 8 2004 N
4. GALLIEN Liséane (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2996 pts  H0NLE0NLS0Dos 004N
5. LECOMTE Alexine (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2801 pts  50NLE0NLS0Bra 4004 N
6. LEBOISSELIER Jade (2008) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 2765 pts 400NL50Dos50Pep 20041
7. PELTIER Albane (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2678 pts  50NLE0NLS0Bra 4004 N
8. LECARPENTIER Lalie (2009) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2488 pts 50NLA0NL50Dos 2004 N
9. ERNU Violette (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2444 pts S0NLE0N50 8 004N
10. LE BERRE Morgane (2008) FRA ESPERANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 2321 pts S0NLA0NLE0Dos 2004 N
11. BIDEL Elise (2008) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2146 pts 5NLA0N50Pap 2004 N
12. JEANNE Olivia (2008) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1902 pts  sONLA0NLE0Ba 20041
13. LOUISE Zoé (2009) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1736 pts sONLA0NLE0Ba 20041
14. AUBERT Emma (2009) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1717 pts wonsosasopep 204N
15. PEYRAUBE Marilou (2008) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1551 pts  sONLA00NL50Ba 20041
16. LECLERC Berenice (2009) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1493 pts  H0NL50Dos50Pep. 2004 N
17. CAPELLE Louise (2008) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1453 pts  s0NLA0NLE0Ba 20041
18. COUSIN Clélia (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1403 pts  50NLB0NLE0 Bra. 400 4N
19. SAUVEY Lilou (2008) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1394 pts SONLAONLE0Ba 20041
20. MOTIN Eloise (2008) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1343 pts wonLs0sas0pep 204N
21. DELOEUVRE luliette (2008) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1333 pts  SONLA0NLE0Dos 2004
22. LEBEURRIER Zoe (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1297 pts 50NL50Dos400 4 N
23. MAUGER Sacha (2009) FRA ESPERANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 808 pts 50NN 2004 N
24. ROBINE Pauline (2009) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 319 pts 5005000550 Bra. 50 Pap
25. LEVAVASSEUR Agathe (2009) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 87 pts 50NL50 Dos 50 Bra. 50 Pap
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Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs
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MOTIN Gabriel (2006) FRA
SAVARY Romain (2006) FRA
KINTZ Matthieu (2007) FRA
GODEFROY Marius (2006) FRA
SAVARY Charly (2007) FRA
BRIER Louka (2006) FRA
LAKKIS Yanis (2006) FRA
MESLIER Tristan (2007) FRA
YOLCHYAN Arsen (2006) FRA
LAGARDE Louis (2007) FRA

. CHARTOIS Lucas (2007) FRA
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. LEBATARD Sacha (2007) FRA
. CHARTOIS Antoine (2007) FRA
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. OSMOND Alban (2008) FRA

. RIEHL Léon (2006) FRA

. PAYSANT Maxence (2007) FRA
. VIGOT Noa (2008) FRA

. VALLEE Clément (2008) FRA

. PERROTTE Ivo (2008) FRA

. DANICAN Marius (2008) FRA

. LEGRAND Tigane (2008) FRA

. RENOUF Alexandre (2008) FRA
. DUCARD Tom (2007) FRA

. CHARRIER Nolan (2008) FRA

. DELAVAUX Victor (2008) FRA

. DESMOULINS Yanis (2008) FRA
. IKHEDJI Lauric (2008) FRA

. ALLARD Eloi (2008) FRA
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. JEANNERET Guillaume (2007) FRA

. POUPPEVILLE Elouan (2008) FRA

Classement Messieurs

CNP DE SAINT-LO

ESPERANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE
CNP DE SAINT-LO

CNP DE SAINT-LO

CNP DE SAINT-LO

C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION

CNP DE SAINT-LO

CNP DE SAINT-LO

CNP DE SAINT-LO

CNP DE SAINT-LO

ESPERANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE
AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
ESPERANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE
CNP DE SAINT-LO

CNP DE SAINT-LO

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

CNP DE SAINT-LO

CNP DE SAINT-LO

CNP DE SAINT-LO

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

CNP DE SAINT-LO

C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION
COTENTIN NATATION

CNP DE SAINT-LO

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
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3523 pts
3327 pts
3193 pts
3124 pts
2878 pts
2837 pts
2558 pts
2521 pts
2479 pts
2346 pts
2202 pts
2149 pts
2138 pts
2092 pts
2012 pts
1898 pts
1859 pts
1792 pts
1758 pts
1652 pts
1377 pts
1329 pts
1326 pts
1298 pts
1055 pts
1002 pts

762 pts

733 pts

381 pts

135 pts

1500 NL,50 Bra. 50 Pap. 400 4 N.
50 NL 1500 NL,50 Pap. 400 4 N.
400

Pap. 200 4N,
50 NL,1500 NL,50 Bra. 400 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N.
50 NL,1500 NL,50 Bra. 400 4 N.
1500 NL,50 Bra. 50 Pap. 400 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N.
50 NL,1500 NL,50 Dos, 400 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Dos,200 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Dos,200 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Dos,200 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Dos,200 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Pap. 2004 N.
50 NL,1500 NL,50 Bra. 400 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N.

50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N.

50 NL,400 NL,50 Pap. 200 4 N
50 NL,400 NL,50 Dos,200 4 N
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N
50 NL,400 NL,50 Bra.,200 4 N
50 NL,400 NL,50 Dos,200 4 N
50 NL,400 NL,50 Pap. 200 4 N
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap
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